iberCaja

Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor Importe Saldo
Saldo inicial 91.240,86 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 01/12/16 01/12/16 -18,15 € 91.222,71€
RECIBO ACE EUROPE 02/12/16 02/12/16 -796,13 € 90.426,58 €
RECIBO SEGUROS - CAJA DE SEGUROS 13/12/16 13/12/16 -3.966,50 € 86.460,08 €
INGR. TARJETA 15/12/16 15/12/16 178,67 € 86.638,75 €
GTO. TPV 15/12/16 15/12/16 -0,71€ 86.638,04 €
LIQ.INTERES Y GASTOS 16/12/16 16/12/16 -6,25 € 86.631,79 €
INGR. TARJETA 20/12/16 20/12/16 178,67 € 86.810,46 €
GTO. TPV 20/12/16 20/12/16 -0,71€ 86.809,75 €
OPERACION PRESTAMO-CREDITO-AVAL 30/12/16 31/12/16 -15.122,71 € 71.687,04 €




